

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 3355 OF 2025

Mr Anil Baid AnrPETITIONER
V/S
Reserve Bank Of IndiaRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE REVATI MOHITE DERE
&
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ**

DATE : 23rd July, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 02/09/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)